Watercare : Supplier Spend Report (Feb 2024 to Jan 2025)

Supplier Name

GHELLA ABERGELDIE JV

FULTON HOGAN LIMITED

THE FLETCHER CONSTRUCTION COMPANY L
MCCONNELL DOWELL CONSTRUCTORS LIMIT
DOWNER NEW ZEALAND LIMITED

MARCH CATO LIMITED

CITY CARE LIMITED

SPARTAN CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
JACOBS NEW ZEALAND LIMITED

STANTEC NEW ZEALAND

APEX WATER LIMITED

PIPELINE AND CIVIL LIMITED

AURECON NEW ZEALAND LIMITED

BECA LIMITED

AUCKLAND COUNCIL

VEOLIA WATER TECHNOLOGIES & SOLUTIO
MOTT MACDONALD NEW ZEALAND LIMITED
SIMPLY ENERGY LIMITED

WSP NEW ZEALAND LIMITED

WAIAU PA BULK HAULAGE LIMITED

IXOM OPERATIONS PTY LTD

INFOR (NEW ZEALAND)

HEB CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

EMERSON PROCESS MANAGEMENT NEW ZEAL
HOUSING NEW ZEALAND BUILD LIMITED
HYDROTECH LIMITED

CB CIVIL & DRAINAGE LIMITED

CASSIDY CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

ENVIRO NZ SERVICES LIMITED

GHD LIMITED

AUCKLAND TRANSPORT

DATACOM SYSTEMS LIMITED

ARTHUR D. RILEY AND COMPANY LIMITED
CDS NEW ZEALAND LIMITED

ELECTRIX LIMITED

MCKAY LIMITED

ACH CONSULTING LIMITED

WAIKATO DISTRICT COUNCIL

GRAYMONT (NZ) LIMITED

A1 PUMPS & MOTORS LIMITED

FULTON HOGAN LAND DEVELOPMENT LIMIT
LANDIS & GYR LIMITED

AON NEW ZEALAND
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Spend ($N2Z)
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305,264,744.57
88,554,883.79
59,632,450.30
57,564,329.93
51,355,460.91
47,659,555.23
26,740,819.00
26,427,098.76
22,733,405.75
19,781,542.21
17,951,673.56
17,311,887.39
15,842,371.86
14,769,005.22
13,818,196.01
13,590,558.98
12,930,566.31
12,318,374.44
11,073,881.11
10,152,936.73
9,764,206.78
9,618,998.45
8,383,246.94
6,942,768.26
6,712,168.52
6,545,843.10
6,458,630.75
6,235,713.52
6,072,554.27
5,495,253.23
4,922,813.51
4,778,902.82
4,486,929.80
4,483,462.61
3,682,545.97
3,491,422.19
3,444,280.09
3,150,235.78
3,020,625.33
3,001,817.42
2,968,202.91
2,852,874.16
2,633,333.51
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Supplier Name

XYLEM WATER SOLUTIONS NEW ZEALAND L

GENERATOR RENTAL SERVICES LIMITED

RESOURCE CO-ORDINATION PARTNERSHIP

EDMI NZ LIMITED

RELIANCE TRAFFIC SERVICES LIMITED
A DRAINS LIMITED

KORDIA LIMITED

KDA 16 SERVICES LIMITED

NEW ZEALAND POST LIMITED

RUSH DIGITAL INTERACTIVE LIMITED
TONKIN & TAYLOR LIMITED

COUNTIES ENERGY LIMITED
SPEDDING LAND COMPANY LIMITED
FREQUENCY NZ LIMITED

VECTOR LIMITED

AUCKLAND SANDBLASTERS LIMITED
HUGH GREEN LIMITED

INTERGROUP LIMITED

AIR LIQUIDE NEW ZEALAND LIMITED
CUSTOM FLEET Nz

THE TESTING CONSULTANCY LIMITED
DETECTION SERVICES LIMITED
ADVANCED SECURITY GROUP LIMITED
ALTA CONSULTING LIMITED

3WATERS LIMITED

DEBTWORKS (NZ) LIMITED

REDOX LIMITED

SIMPSON GRIERSON LIMITED

CITY CONTRACTORS LIMITED
CONTROLWEB LIMITED

CLARKE ENERGY (AUSTRALIA) PTY. LTD
J A NICHOLSON ENGINEERING LIMITED
TOYOTA NEW ZEALAND LIMITED
EARTH STABILITY LIMITED

NOVA ENERGY LIMITED

JAMES CUMMING & SONS PTY LIMITED
GREENWOOD ROCHE

RUSSELL MCVEAGH

SEIPP CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

NEO ENGINEERING CONSULTANCY LIMITED
INDEPENDENT TRAFFIC CONTROL LIMITED

PIPE VISION NZ LIMITED
BELLCON LIMITED
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2,627,745.08
2,555,509.03
2,509,064.29
2,454,874.05
2,439,936.55
2,370,807.09
2,306,428.88
2,233,390.90
2,197,316.90
2,184,599.90
2,174,048.60
2,036,882.71
1,924,914 .47
1,883,785.89
1,881,065.39
1,875,647.30
1,862,470.48
1,845,471.36
1,836,651.97
1,818,154.61
1,809,969.88
1,802,497.84
1,773,378.14
1,762,978.99
1,699,922.89
1,654,444.97
1,640,249.00
1,595,991.77
1,574,314.62
1,508,786.67
1,492,126.75
1,448,412.63
1,356,919.78
1,356,709.50
1,354,031.74
1,339,925.79
1,307,826.22
1,302,350.53
1,288,825.82
1,263,901.01
1,248,418.22
1,240,413.30
1,229,163.73
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Supplier Name Spend ($NZ)

RIDER LEVETT BUCKNALL AUCKLAND LIMI $ 1,218,481.50
ENDURA EQUIPPED LIMITED $ 1,202,725.68
MORPHUM ENVIRONMENTAL LIMITED $ 1,198,721.91
ALEXANDER JAMES LIMITED $ 1,172,185.14
COMBINED TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED $ 1,170,503.57
SOLUTION DYNAMICS LIMITED $ 1,143,712.48
DELOITTE LIMITED $ 1,103,563.37
CHEMFEED LIMITED $ 1,046,340.67
MCMILLAN DRILLING (N I) LIMITED $ 1,039,004.35
Total $ 1,051,986,135.89
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